

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SUSTAINABLE PROGRESS AND EQUALITY COLLECTIVE (SPEC) 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$819.60
2024-09-01	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 8/26 TO 9/1	$txn\_MNHJREX$	-\$10.50	\$809.10
2024-09-03	Donation from JOE TORREGGIANI	$txn_wNHKZvR$	\$200.00	\$1,009.10
2024-09-08	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/2 TO 9/8	txn_OXHVz27	-\$14.00	\$995.10
2024-09-08	Donation from RHIANNA C ROGERS	txn_rYH4gQq	\$500.00	\$1,495.10
2024-09-15	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/9 TO 9/15	$txn_5wHrZdb$	-\$35.00	\$1,460.10
2024-09-17	1Password	$txn_yXHbKLW$	-\$14.97	\$1,445.13
2024-09-22	Donation from MENOUKHA CASE	txn_AWHnd0y	\$5.00	\$1,450.13
2024-09-25	Donation from JOE TORREGGIANI	$txn_BZHoLrk$	\$500.00	\$1,950.13
2024-09-25	Donation from JAMES SCHUETZ	$txn_78HB5bl$	\$150.00	\$2,100.13
2024-09-29	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 9/23 TO 9/29	txn_evHzgav	-\$45.85	\$2,054.28
	WITHDRAWN: \$120.32. DEPOSITED: \$1,355.00.			\$2,054.28

Sustainable Progress and Equality Collective (SPEC) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Sustainable Progress and Equality Collective (SPEC)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.